
 San Rafael City Schools

Purpose:

Project #:

Date: Time:

Arntz Builders Inc

maria.galligan@lathropconstruction.com

Hannah Johnson

Rachel Royce Cahill Contractors rroyce@cahill-sf.com

Maria Galligan Lathrop Construction

Print Name Company Name Phone Email Address

Cahill Contractors hjohnson@cahill-sf.com

23-20

9:00 AM

 

Site Name: SRCS Bond Measure B -   Terra Linda High School Non-Mandatory Site Visit

Project Name: LLB Construction Services - TLHS Aquatic & Athletic Renovations

8/4/2023

Lisa Freedman Wright Contracting lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com

Brian Proteau bid@arntzbuilders.com 

Riley Silveira BHM Construction bids@bhmconstruction.com

Cristina Pork Cpolk@tcco.comTurner

Nebi Dak / Carmen Olano Wickman Development & Construction estimating@wickmandev.com

Rachael Villicana Cahill Contractors rvillicana@cahill-sf.com

Bobby Alten Alten Construction Bids@altenconstruction.com

Overaa Bids@overaa.comRami Suleiman

Kevin Brennan Landmark kbrennan@landmarkconst.net

Kooper Parkes Western Water Features kooper@westernwaterfeatures.com

Seth Maurer Core sethmaurer@coreconstruction.com

Wright rweaver@wrightcontracting.comRob Weaver
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